CAMP
GHORMLEY

PRIMARY CAMP SCHEDULE

Please understand that any aspect of this can and will change every year. This should not be
taken as an exact representation of what your child will experience while at camp.

8:00-8:30 AM Breakfast
8:45-9:15 AM Cabin Clean-up
9:15-9:45 AM Cabin Activity

SUNDAY
4:00-5:30 PM Check-in
5:30-5:40 PM All Camp Photo
5:45-6:15 PM Dinner on the Meadow
6:30-6:45 PM Orientation
6:45-7:15 PM Camp Activity
7:15-7:45 PM Evening Chapel
7:45-8:00 PM Cabin Time
8:15-9:00 PM Opening Campfire
9:30 PM Lights Out
MONDAY
8:00-8:30 AM Breakfast
8:45-9:15 AM Cabin Clean-up
9:15-9:45 AM Cabin Activity
10:00-10:45 AM Morning Chapel
10:45-11:15 AM Cabin Devo Time
11:15-12.15 PM Meadow Game
12:30-1:15 PM Lunch
1:30-2:30 PM Cabin Chill Time
2:45-3:15PM Electives
3:15-5:15PM Free Time (Activities Open)
Pool
Sundeck (Camp Store)
Arts and Crafts
Archery
Zipline
5:30-6:15 PM Dinner
6:30-7:30 PM Evening Chapel
7:45-8:00 PM Cabin Time
8:15-9:00 PM Night Game
9:30 PM Lights Out



10:00-10:45 AM
10:45-11:15 AM
11:15-12:15 PM
12:30-1:15 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
2:45-3:15 PM
3:15-5:15 PM

5:30-6:15 PM
6:30-7:30 PM
7:45-8:00 PM
8:15-9:00 PM
9:30 PM

8:00-8:30 AM
8:45-9:45 AM
9:45-10:15 AM
10:30-11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Morning Chapel
Cabin Devo Time
Meadow Game
Lunch
Cabin Chill Time
Electives
Free Time (Activities Open)
Pool
Sundeck (Camp Store)
Zipline
Arts and Crafts
Archery
Zipline
Dinner
Evening Chapel
Cabin Time
Pinecone Ceremony
Lights Out

Breakfast
Cabin Clean-up
Camp Clean-up
Final Chapel
Check-out



