

PRIMARY CAMP SCHEDULE

Please understand that any aspect of this can and will change every year. This should not be taken as an exact representation of what your child will experience while at camp.

SUNDAY	
4:00-5:30 PM	Check-in
5:30-5:40 PM	All Camp Photo
5:45-6:15 PM	Dinner on the Meadow
6:30-6:45 PM	Orientation
6:45-7:15 PM	Camp Activity
7:15-7:45 PM	Evening Chapel
7:45-8:00 PM	Cabin Time
8:15-9:00 PM	Opening Campfire
9:30 PM	Lights Out

MONDAY	
8:00-8:30 AM	Breakfast
8:45-9:15 AM	Cabin Clean-up
9:15-9:45 AM	Cabin Activity
10:00-10:45 AM	Morning Chapel
10:45-11:15 AM	Cabin Devo Time
11:15-12:15 PM	Meadow Game
12:30-1:15 PM	Lunch
1:30-2:30 PM	Cabin Chill Time
2:45-3:15 PM	Electives
3:15-5:15 PM	Free Time (Activities Open)
	Pool
	Sundeck (Camp Store)
	Arts and Crafts
	Archery
	Zipline
5:30 -6:15 PM	Dinner
6:30-7:30 PM	Evening Chapel
7:45-8:00 PM	Cabin Time
8:15-9:00 PM	Night Game
9:30 PM	Lights Out

TUESDAY	
8:00-8:30 AM	Breakfast
8:45-9:15 AM	Cabin Clean-up
9:15-9:45 AM	Cabin Activity

10:00-10:45 AM Morning Chapel Cabin Devo Time 10:45-11:15 AM 11:15-12:15 PM Meadow Game 12:30-1:15 PM Lunch Cabin Chill Time 1:30-2:30 PM 2:45-3:15 PM Electives Free Time (Activities Open) 3:15-5:15 PM Pool Sundeck (Camp Store) **Zipline** Arts and Crafts Archery **Zipline** 5:30-6:15 PM Dinner **Evening Chapel** 6:30-7:30 PM 7:45-8:00 PM Cabin Time 8:15-9:00 PM Pinecone Ceremony 9:30 PM Lights Out

WEDNESDAY

8:00-8:30 AM Breakfast 8:45-9:45 AM Cabin Clean-up 9:45-10:15 AM Camp Clean-up 10:30-11:00 AM Final Chapel 11:00 AM Check-out